
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:40

1 (t) Juan Hernández Perez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

31/03/2009
TF25243

3 40.87

2 (t) Joel Hernández Delgado
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

14/04/2009
TF21544

4 42.62

3 Adrian Gonzalez Rodriguez
Clator Orotava

20/09/2010
TF23297

6 45.58

4 Aday Izquierdo Tejera
Clator Orotava

26/05/2010
TF23292

7 45.75

5 (t) Enzo Jose Fumero Reyes
Clator Orotava

11/10/2010
TF27160

5 50.04

300m MASC. AL S16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:10

1 Hector Ramos Mesa
Clator Orotava

13/10/2008
TF25517

6 54.10

2 (t) Nelson Mitjans García
CA Atalaya Tejina

22/12/1995
TF24104

3 55.96

3 Marcos Alberto Herrera Ramos
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

30/05/2008
TF2696

4 56.98

4 (t) Eric Guerra Betancort
Olympus 21 Tenerife

11/06/2005
TF4390

5 1:02.60

400m MASC. AL ABS

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    20/04/2024    11:15

1 (t) José David Martín González
Travertoro

16/03/1985
TF4548

6 56.80

2 Jose Luis Hernandez Lopez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

27/06/1974
TF21826

5 57.45

3 Adolfo Mesa Quevedo
CEA Tenerife 1984

20/02/1978
TF2305

8 58.00

4 Josue David Delgado Hernandez
CEA Tenerife 1984

02/02/1982
TF24905

3 59.40

Francisco Tuero Gonzalez
Club Aguere

21/05/1982
TF797

4 NP

Jonatan Martinez Perez
Club Aguere

26/11/1978
TF82

7 NP

Victor Onesimo Martin Martin
CEA Tenerife 1984

29/07/1964
TF21352

2 NP

Final B    20/04/2024    11:15

1 Javier Ramirez Delgado
Club Aguere

03/03/1971
TF26076

6 1:01.64

2 (t) Antonio Diego Bueno Perdomo
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

13/11/1968
TF2538

5 1:06.76

3 (t) Francisco Javier Darias Gutierrez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

06/05/1970
TF3149

7 1:08.16

4 Javier Herrera Torres
CEA Tenerife 1984

18/05/1964
TF21012

4 1:10.03

5 (t) Antonio Hilario Herrera Padilla
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

13/01/1975
TF3616

3 1:20.84

400m MASC. AL MÁSTER

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:55

1 Jonatan Martinez Perez
Club Aguere

26/11/1978
TF82

6 4:56.02

2 (e) (t) Stefan Roberto Volpi Müller
Club Aguere

16/06/2001
TF4211

2 5:01.86

3 Adrian Fernandez-petregal Castro
Club Aguere

30/01/2007
TF20559

8 5:02.80

4 (t) Víctor Pisaca Llana
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

06/12/1979
TF2947

4 5:07.68

5 Marcos Alberto Herrera Ramos
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

30/05/2008
TF2696

7 5:14.17

6 Pedro Gonzalez Izquierdo
CEA Tenerife 1984

28/06/1963
TF23752

3 5:21.88

7 (t) Emilio Antonio De Armas Roldán
Club Aguere

05/03/1975
TF4359

5 5:26.87

8 Pedro Puche Rodriguez
Club Aguere

15/12/1967
TF870

1 5:31.67

1.500m MASC. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:40    Viento: +0.7

1 Juan Ramirez Silva
CEA Tenerife 1984

10/05/1958
TF22005

6 19.91

2 Ignacio Darias Castilla
Club Atletismo Almogrote

31/07/1955
GO391

5 26.94

Fernando Menéndez Lacruz
Club Aguere

18/10/1963
TF9947

7 NP

100m vallas (0,84) MASC. VET 60-69 AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:15    Viento: +0.4

1 Gustavo Hernandez Morales
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

17/01/2009
TF2127

4 14.98

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL S16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:20    Viento: +1.0

1 Juan Antonio Sosa Regalado
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

18/09/1973
TF24288

5 18.93

Roberto Sacramento Hernandez Perez
Club Aguere

27/01/1970
TF25911

4 NP

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL M50 M55

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:05    Viento: +2.0

1 Miguel Gutierrez Rodriguez
Clator Orotava

07/11/2007
TF26441

4 15.04

2 (t) Eduardo Isaac Domínguez Esteban
TenerifeCajaCanarias

06/04/2007
TF21278

5 16.59

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL S18

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:00    Viento: +1.6

1 Javier Perez Rasines
TenerifeCajaCanarias

09/01/1988
GC3407

6 15.07

Ignacio De Esquiroz Martinez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

25/10/1989
TF2790

5 NP

Pablo Gamez Bermudez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

10/07/2001
TF21222

7 NP

Saul Rodriguez Rodriguez
Club Aguere

21/12/2002
TF22952

4 NP

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:00

1 Daniel De Paz Hernandez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

11/01/2005
TF1476

13.24
+2.0

13.76
+2.6

X X 13.41
+0.9

13.37
+0.8

13.76
+2.6

2 Liam Negrin Jimenez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

11/02/2004
TF26276

13.03
+2.8

12.91
+4.1

X 13.06
+1.0

12.94
+0.0

13.17
+2.3

13.17
+2.3

3 Ronald Falcon Alonso
TenerifeCajaCanarias

04/01/2001
TF4134

X 12.16
+2.9

- X 12.18
+0.0

12.97
+0.0

12.97
+0.0

4 Raul Bueno Suarez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

06/01/2009
TF1362

12.26
+1.1

12.32
+0.0

12.63
+1.7

12.32
+0.3

X X 12.63
+1.7

5 (t) Agoney Ocampos García
Clator Orotava

17/01/2008
TF1568

X 12.40
+2.2

11.52
+0.0

12.00
+0.2

X X 12.40
+2.2

6 (t) Nadir Almenara Pedrero
Olympus 21 Tenerife

05/11/2007
TF4666

10.84
+2.2

X X 10.99
+1.3

10.94
+2.1

10.97
+1.5

10.99
+1.3

7 (t) Mateo Rodriguez Perez
Club Aguere

24/06/2009
TF26236

10.83
+3.1

10.99
+2.1

10.61
+0.7

10.89
+1.1

10.56
+0.0

10.68
+1.8

10.99
+2.1

8 Marcos Alberto Herrera Ramos
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

30/05/2008
TF2696

10.69
+1.4

10.08
+1.7

9.83
+1.4

10.61
+2.6

10.04
+1.7

X 10.69
+1.4

9 (t) Israel Aguiar Rodríguez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

25/11/1982
TF1946

X 10.39
+3.7

10.15
+0.7

10.39
+3.7

Roberto Sacramento Hernandez Perez
Club Aguere

27/01/1970
TF25911

NP

Triple Salto MASC. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Julian Hernández Springer
Clator Orotava

02/11/2010
TF26453

X 20.40 27.09 27.09

2 Mario Rodriguez Martin
Clator Orotava

06/06/2010
TF24020

22.28 23.00 21.93 23.00

3 (t) Diego Delgado Gonzalez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

11/10/2010
TF26499

X X 20.12 20.12

4 (t) Joel Hernández Delgado
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

14/04/2009
TF21544

14.85 14.59 17.80 17.80

Disco (1kg) MASC. S16

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Antonio Jimenez Hidalgo
TenerifeCajaCanarias

15/11/1963
TF21355

39.27 X X 41.34 X 39.97 41.34

2 Fernando Menéndez Lacruz
Club Aguere

18/10/1963
TF9947

33.56 38.29 37.70 X 40.96 X 40.96

3 Miguel Feria Rodriguez
Club Aguere

09/12/1954
TF22924

29.88 29.52 X 29.88

4 Dionisio Casañas Del Amo
Club Aguere

03/06/1955
TF23483

27.49 X 26.22 27.49

5 Luis Ignacio De Esquiroz Perez
Club Aguere

18/11/1955
TF22146

25.72 X 24.21 25.72

6 Javier Sabina Rodriguez
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

03/07/1956
TF205

25.54 X X 25.54

7 Ignacio Darias Castilla
Club Atletismo Almogrote

31/07/1955
GO391

X X 18.66 18.66

Disco (1kg) MASC. M60 M65

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Dario Leon Torres
Club Aguere

06/05/2008
TF21260

13.89 21.17 31.16 X X X 31.16

2 Jonas Machin Fernandez
Club Aguere

07/03/2008
TF24951

21.40 17.19 X 21.40

3 (e) (t) Rafael Alejandro Pantoja Chiarini
Club Aguere

02/08/2008
TF3192

X 18.87 21.36 21.36

4 Pablo Hernandez Vaquero
Club Aguere

27/09/2008
TF26223

X 20.43 18.62 20.43

Disco (1,5kg) MASC. S18

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Juan Antonio Sosa Regalado
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

18/09/1973
TF24288

X 36.69 32.97 34.02 X 34.26 36.69

2 (t) Carlos Javier Mendez Benitez
CEA Tenerife 1984

04/05/1971
TF4107

X X 23.33 23.33

3 Francisco Javier Pacheco Cabrera
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

06/11/1964
TF25068

X 20.18 - 20.18

Disco (1,5kg) MASC. M50 M55

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Sergio Brouard Garcia
Club Aguere

10/11/2006
TF761

X 30.92 X 30.92

2 (t) Juan Miguel Ruiz De La Torre
CEA Tenerife 1984

01/02/2006
TF1112

X X 18.63 18.63

Disco (1,750kg) MASC.  S20

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Jorge Garcia Leon
Club Aguere

25/05/1999
TF23778

41.49 39.46 36.99 36.53 42.65 42.12 42.65

2 (e) Joris Bodin 
Clator Orotava

10/07/1999
TF2159

33.15 X X 34.40 X 35.24 35.24

3 Amanai Pérez Díaz
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

24/04/1991
TF23407

28.20 35.19 28.58 34.03 31.51 28.05 35.19

4 Pablo Gamez Bermudez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

10/07/2001
TF21222

32.66 33.27 34.52 X X X 34.52

Javier Perez Rasines
TenerifeCajaCanarias

09/01/1988
GC3407

X X X SM

Jesus Gonzalez Rodriguez
CA Atalaya Tejina

22/01/1996
TF6333

NP

Saul Rodriguez Rodriguez
Club Aguere

21/12/2002
TF22952

NP

Disco (2kg) MASC. ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 (t) Helenio Brito Carballo
CEA Tenerife 1984

08/11/1976
TF4014

23.86 20.95 24.75 24.75

Disco (2kg) MASC. M35 M45

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    20/04/2024    11:45

1 (t) Emma Paz Garriga
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

14/03/2009
TF2789

4 47.38

2 (t) Alba Palmero García
TenerifeCajaCanarias

01/04/2010
TF1516

3 47.92

3 (t) Sofía Feigel Trujillo
Clator Orotava

26/05/2009
TF25502

8 49.61

4 (t) Irinea León Rodriguez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

04/01/2010
TF26740

7 49.72

(t) Chinaecherem Agdolnuai 
CD Guaiman Atletismo

06/07/2010
TF3701

6 NP

(t) Paola Rodriguez Da Silva
Atletismo Arona

10/12/2010
TF477

5 NP

Final B    20/04/2024    11:45

1 (t) Carla Talg Wolf
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

01/09/2009
TF26428

3 51.61

2 (t) Claudia Pérez Linares
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

25/09/2010
TF4861

6 52.77

3 (t) Clara León Padrón
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

31/07/2010
TF3870

5 52.80

4 (t) Johana Perera Hernandez
Clator Orotava

20/06/2009
TF3820

7 56.76

5 (t) Elena Maria Baños Padilla
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

09/11/2009
TF454

4 59.92

300m FEM. AL  S16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:25

1 Alejandra Gomez Rios
Club Aguere

13/03/2006
TF1927

4 1:07.00

400m FEM. AL  ABS

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 (e) (t) Sauvanne Liliane Mathilde Vervaene 
Travertoro

03/05/1987
TF4564

7 1:17.97

2 Maria Elena Jimenez Bravo
CEA Tenerife 1984

12/01/1971
TF23705

5 1:21.80

3 Carmen Rosa Cairos Dorta
CEA Tenerife 1984

31/03/1959
TF9247

6 1:43.47

Alicia Fernandez Perdomo
Club Aguere

31/05/1975
TF27109

4 NP

Maria Eugenia Barreto Rodriguez
Club Aguere

11/07/1976
TF818

3 NP

400m FEM. AL  MÁSTER

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     20/04/2024    12:05

1 Violeta Estefania Hernandez Bautista
CEA Tenerife 1984

25/09/1983
TF25086

6 5:35.24

2 (t) Daniela Martin Rivero
CA Sprinters Tenerife

15/08/2005
TF3157

4 5:38.61

3 (t) Sara Perdomo Camacho
TenerifeCajaCanarias

19/01/2007
TF1547

2 5:41.77

4 (t) Estefanía Garcia Perez
Clator Orotava

22/04/2003
TF4283

3 6:21.46

5 Valentina González Forgione
Clator Orotava

11/06/2008
TF24054

7 6:26.28

6 (t) Monica Trujillo Acosta
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

06/04/1989
TF2402

5 6:59.31

7 María Concepción Fidelina Gonzalez Alonso
CEA Tenerife 1984

05/07/1955
TF9

1 7:22.22

1.500m FEM. AL  ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:50    Viento: +1.3

1 Alicia Fernandez Perdomo
Club Aguere

31/05/1975
TF27109

4 16.72

2 Sara Quintana Hernandez-abad
Club Aguere

16/12/1981
TF3495

6 19.53

Maria Eugenia Barreto Rodriguez
Club Aguere

11/07/1976
TF818

5 AB

80m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL F40 F45

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:00    Viento: +1.9

1 Maria Cristina Hernández Dorta
CEA Tenerife 1984

21/11/1972
TF2916

5 20.18

80m vallas (0,762) FEM. VET 50-59 AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:30    Viento: +0.8

1 Laia Eichner Parraga
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

12/03/2009
TF2030

6 16.94

2 (t) Carmen Alvarez Herranz
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

13/02/2009
TF458

5 17.48

3 (t) Ainara Gómez Díaz
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

25/05/2009
TF24972

7 19.10

(t) Sara Hernandez Perez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

01/10/2009
TF25851

4 AB

(t) Sofía Feigel Trujillo
Clator Orotava

26/05/2009
TF25502

3 NP

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:25    Viento: 

Marta Medina Vega
TenerifeCajaCanarias

21/05/1998
TF4379

5 AB

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    11:30

1 Marta Medina Vega
TenerifeCajaCanarias

21/05/1998
TF4379

X 5.14
+1.3

X X X X 5.14
+1.3

2 (t) Chinaecherem Agdolnuai 
CD Guaiman Atletismo

06/07/2010
TF3701

4.03
+2.4

4.46
+1.0

4.46
+0.2

4.56
+1.4

4.57
+1.4

4.52
+2.0

4.57
+1.4

3 (t) Marta Fernandez Hernandez
CA Atalaya Tejina

19/05/1997
TF8750

4.16
+1.6

4.13
+2.3

4.30
+0.8

4.40
+2.8

4.42
+0.4

4.25
+1.5

4.42
+0.4

4 (t) Alba Palmero García
TenerifeCajaCanarias

01/04/2010
TF1516

4.33
+3.3

4.14
+0.0

3.95
+0.2

3.98
+2.3

4.29
+1.5

4.26
+1.7

4.33
+3.3

5 (t) Elisabet Gutierrez Ventura
CA Atalaya Tejina

20/06/2009
TF3436

3.84
+1.4

3.96
+1.2

4.18
+0.2

4.01
+2.3

4.15
+0.5

3.98
+1.3

4.18
+0.2

6 (e) (t) Inga Walczyk 
CA Atalaya Tejina

26/09/2005
TF23149

3.96
+1.1

4.18
+1.8

3.85
+0.0

X X 3.98
+1.2

4.18
+1.8

7 (e) Elodie Langlois 
Club Aguere

21/01/1978
TF3128

3.93
+2.7

4.16
+1.3

4.07
+1.1

4.16
+1.3

8 (t) Amelia Lopez Redondo
Club Aguere

01/09/2010
TF1034

X 4.01
+0.3

4.10
+2.1

4.07
+1.8

4.01
+2.0

4.14
+1.9

4.14
+1.9

9 Maria Del Coromoto Mejias Diaz
Club Aguere

03/07/1976
TF25327

3.89 4.06 3.80 4.06

10 (t) Carlota Reyes Cairos
CA Atalaya Tejina

12/03/2009
TF22250

3.80
+0.4

4.06
+0.6

3.84
+1.0

4.06
+0.6

11 (t) Sara Hernandez Perez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

01/10/2009
TF25851

4.00
+0.9

3.89
+0.4

3.77
+1.6

4.00
+0.9

12 (t) Veronica Bello Gomez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

05/05/2010
TF24459

3.92
+0.1

3.96
+1.1

X 3.96
+1.1

13 Raquel Cueña Alvarez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

06/05/1975
TF22842

X 3.90
+2.6

X 3.90
+2.6

14 (t) Sabina González Guillen
Olympus 21 Tenerife

28/05/2010
TF26346

X 3.62
+0.8

3.63
+1.5

3.63
+1.5

15 Isa Gara Guillen Morales
Olympus 21 Tenerife

13/11/1976
TF24970

3.60
+2.4

3.57
+2.0

X 3.60
+2.4

16 (t) Valeria Hernández Morales
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

18/07/2010
TF3302

X 3.30
+0.8

X 3.30
+0.8

17 Ana Belén Hernández González
CEA Tenerife 1984

04/09/1976
TF16

X 3.27
+1.6

3.28
+1.2

3.28
+1.2

18 (t) Claudia Pérez Linares
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

25/09/2010
TF4861

- X 3.27 3.27

19 (t) Candida Suarez Cairos
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

09/03/1969
TF24962

3.19
+2.1

2.93
+1.6

- 3.19
+2.1

20 Francisca Fuentes Campos
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

13/07/1958
TF27099

X X 2.68
+1.2

2.68
+1.2

(t) Erika Real Gonzalez
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

18/05/2010
TF25214

X X X SM

Abdona Fernandez Conrado
Club Aguere

11/06/2002
TF576

X X X SM

Debora Viera Garcia
TenerifeCajaCanarias

12/10/2006
TF26598

NP

Longitud FEM. AL ABS

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:00

1 (t) Rocio Rodriguez Perdomo
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

19/02/2009
TF27140

20.48 22.55 20.68 21.13 X X 22.55

2 (t) Yaiza Hdez Perez
CD Guaiman Atletismo

16/05/2009
TF3700

- 18.25 X 20.09 X X 20.09

3 Mara Quintana Rodriguez
Club Aguere

30/03/2010
TF771

16.85 17.29 X 17.29

4 (t) Chinaecherem Agdolnuai 
CD Guaiman Atletismo

06/07/2010
TF3701

14.67 14.11 X 14.67

Julia González Acosta
CEA Tenerife 1984

03/03/2009
TF2546

- X X SM

Disco (800g) FEM. S16

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:00

1 Paula Jubera Hernandez
Club Aguere

20/10/1999
TF7880

28.53 X 34.60 34.53 X X 34.60

2 Aniaga Rodriguez Hernandez
Club Aguere

22/12/2007
TF10131

28.44 31.60 X X X X 31.60

3 Marta Pacheco Mora
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

20/11/2000
TF23769

26.38 X X X X X 26.38

4 (t) Maday Runge Rivero
CA Atalaya Tejina

26/10/2008
TF27149

21.45 20.17 X X 19.69 22.24 22.24

5 (e) Anna Vynohradova 
CEA Tenerife 1984

25/02/2005
TF3186

15.08 18.84 18.56 X X 17.48 18.84

6 (t) Aroa Fierro Diaz
CA Atalaya Tejina

01/07/2008
TF1494

X 14.17 14.14 14.17

(f) Amanda Correa Padron
CEA Tenerife 1984

10/10/2005
HI840

NP

(t) Gara De Leon Molina
CD Guaiman Atletismo

19/12/2008
TF1495

NP

Disco (1kg) FEM. ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     20/04/2024    10:00

1 Elena Gonzalez Rodriguez
Club Aguere

13/03/1969
TF209

20.81 21.68 20.02 20.18 21.11 X 21.68

2 (t) Maria Jose Marrero Morales
CEA Tenerife 1984

23/06/1966
TF21379

16.37 14.03 14.05 16.37

3 (t) Alicia Hernandez Armas
Club Aguere

13/06/1981
TF26131

12.04 11.81 11.92 12.04

Disco (1kg) FEM. MASTER

IX CONTROL DE MARCAS FIAT AL

Centro de Atletismo de Tenerife, 20 abril 2024
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